
210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
Reserve now! 1 blk from campus. 
4 spacious bdrms, large closets, 4- 
car off-street parking including ga- 
rage. Private backyard, W/D, D/W, 
refrig. 1 yr-lease starting June 16. 
$1700/mo. Call Alan at 503-826- 
8815. 

2912 Riverview St. 3 bdrm, 2 ba. 
W/D, 2-car garage. $900/mo. 953- 
8665. 

PRICE REDUCED! 2656 Alder large 
3 bdrm 2 bath furnished, W/D, dw, 
fenced yard w/lg. deck, covered car- 
port & off-street parking. $1,185/mo., 
1 yr. lease. Avail. 9/6 (503) 245- 
3492 

Modern, Spacious & Clean! 
4 bdrm, 3 ba, DW, W/D, 

2 car garage. No pets or smokers. 
120 W. 29th, $1500/mo. 345-6766. 

Big beautiful house. Spacious 4 
bdrms, sunny, yard, deck, 2 living 
rooms. Avail ASAP 338-8624 

4 bedroom 1 1/2 bath house. 3430 
* Alder. Close to shopping. Fp, W/D, 

d/w. $1200/mo. 912-7470. 

Nice 4 bdrm house w/ attached ga- 
rage, large yard w/ established gar- 
den bed, 10min. drive to UO/LCC, 
near Hendricks Park. $1300+ yard 
care. 343-6165 or 554-1493. 

6 bdrm, 2 bath 
$1595. UO, 10 blks, big, quiet, 
clean. No smoking, pet. Owner-man- 
aged. 2057 Willamette. 606-7942. 

3035 Alder 3 bdrm 2 bath $1,095 
2430 Kincaid 3-4 bdrms, 2 baths, 
$1,195. 1458 Hilyard 1 bdrm duplex 
$425. All sites W/D 726-4978 

NEAR CAMPUS & DOWN- 
TOWN Very nice restored 1920’s 2 
bdrm. house, fireplace, appliances, 
W/D, courtyard patio, cat ok, $875 + 

sign fee/dep. on lease. 579-1568 
AVAILABLE NOW- WILL NOT 
HOLD. 

1875 Onyx, 4 bdrm summer rental. 
W/D, 2 bath, $800/mo. Avail. July & 
August. 896-3328 or 954-5530. 

Dislike your 
digs? 

Find a new pad in 
the ODE Classifieds! 

SEE & RESERVE REAL VALUE, 
great location 1 bdrm. just 
$310/summer, $430/fall 735 E. 17th 
#25. Call any time, best 10-1, 4-5, 
343-2114, 344-1583 

r 

Large, clean, quiet 
1 bdm. 1/2 block UO. 

Super summer rates 
reserving for fall. 

Spotlessly clean, fully furnished, 
big walk-in closet, separate vanity 
& bath, on-site laundry, covered 

parking Call now! 484-4103. 

HIDEAWAY 
715 E. 16th 

FALL PRE-LEASE SPECIAL 

3 BEDROOM From $695/Month 
(10-12 month lease) 

See manager at 737 E. 16th Apt. 7 
683-9546 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Large 2 bdrm 381 E. 12th. Ideal for 
couple. $675 includes all utils, w/d. 
avail. July, no pets/smoke 687-2360 

Small studio, tons of character. $350 
month to month. 602 E. 8th St. 

343-6000. 

3 bdrm- $745 
Owner managed, no smoking, UO 
10 blks, near Safeway, pkng., avail. 
Sept. 2045 Willamette 606-7942 

Studio available August 1. 1875 
Onyx St. $400/month. Call: 896-3328 
or 954-5530. 

South Gate 2 bdrm townhouse. Ex- 
cellent Move-In Special! Call Willis 
895-4355. 

$200.00 Off Your 2nd Month’s 
Rent 

Month-to-Month 
Firtree Apartments 1149 Ferry 

Street 
1 -2 Bedroom Apartments 

$495.00-$595.00 
Clean, On-Site Laundry 

Newly Remodeled 
Contact Ryan 345-8460/Jenning’s & 

Co. 683-4219 

[220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED 
Harris House Apts. 1827 Harris St. 
One, three, tour and five bedrooms. 
Low summer rates. $425-$995. Re- 

cent updates, laundry on site. 
606-0413 or 343-6000. 

Centre Court Village 
3667 Main Street 

Springfield, OR 97478 
Sorry No Pets 

1-2 
Bedroom Apt. Homes 
All w/ dw & disposals 

Free Expanded TV Cable 
741-4726 

West Hills Village 
1459 City View 

Eugene, OR 97402 
Sorry No Pets 

1-2-3 
Bedroom Units 

Guaranteed Rents 
w/o Lease 1 yr. 
Check us out. 

344-3311 

Large one bedroom, very close to 
campus, GWS included. Low sum- 
mer rate $445.1939 Agate Alley. 

343-6000. 

Bright spacious studio w/ loft. On- 
site laundry, parking. $475.1431-1/2 

W. Broadway. Call 343-6000. 

Spring Ridge Village 
1411 A Street 

1 Bedroom Units 
746-9036 

South Hills Village 
143 S. 15th Street 
1»2 Bedroom Units 

Call TODAY for Special! 
746-9420 

AFFORDABLE- ask about specials 
Only 2.5 miles from UO 

in Springfield 
On bus line 

Sorry No Pets 

RECYCLE 
1965 Patterson St, 

Greenwood Apartments 
1- Bedroom, $555.00 

On-site Laundry, Near Campus, 
Free Parking, Newly Renovated In- 

teriors. 
Contact Kathy 554-9694 

Town of Coburg. Beautifully, newly 
remodeled. 2 bdrms, on site laundry. 
32786 Pearl St. $545, 343-6000. 

COZY ARTIST COTTAGE. 2 bdrms, 
pets welcomed. Across alley from 
Craftworld. 1376 W. 6th Ave. $595, 
343-6000. 

Two bedroom • $585 
On campus. 

Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 
Oak Creek Apts. 2 & 4 bdrm town- 
houses, Excellent Move-In Special/ 
Free rent! 895-4355. 

One, two and four bedroom apt. with 
super low summer rates. $415, 
$450. $695. 950 Patterson. Laundry 
on site, GWS included. 343-6000. 

Pearl Garden Apartments, 
rf»«pr\#A nnu/l 

2 bdrm, fall, $625-$750.1 & 2 bdrm, 
summer, $375-$575. No pets. 135 

E. 19th #1,953-7336. 

1220 APARTIVIENTS (UNFURNISHED 
Cozy one and two bedrooms very 
close to campus. 671 E. 16th St. 
Low summer rates. $325-$480. 

343-6000. 

One and two bedrooms available in 
small complex. 1161 Mill St. GWS 
included. Low summer rates, $385. 

343-6000. 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
avail. Many amenities plus private 
decks, views, pool, tennis court, 
playground and more. 1710 North- 
view Blvd. (right past 25th and 
Chambers). 

963 Ferry # 1 
Desirable 1 bedroom apartment in 
historical building, hardwood floors, 
fireplace, laundry on site, off-street 

parking, close to campus and 
restaurants, lease $525. 
BELL REAL ESTATE 

CALL 688-2060 
1 & 2 bdrms 1/2 block from campus. 
Hardwood floors, parking, quiet, pa- 
tio. Start @ $475.344-4619 

POREST 
VILLAGP 

A! \K I \ir.\ I s 

QUIET. PRIVATE 
2 Bedroom V* Bath 

-c£ 4*0*41 ^ &fi4ibts. 
• Sparkling pool 
• 2 saunas 
• State of the art work-out room 

Reserving for Fall 
June (limited offer)-$100 
off first full month rent! 

BEAUTIFUL MOUNTAIN-LIKE 
RESORT HOME 

Biking & hiking trails 

1687-1318 
Campus Apartments 

2 bdrms. Summer rent $400. 
Available now! 343-8545. 

APARTMENT FOR RENT- take 
over my lease tor 6 mos. until Jan- 
uary. 2 bdrm, 2 ba. $865/mo. 
Avail. Sept. 2003, call (541) 914- 
4784. 

|220 APARTMENTS (UNFURNISHED) 

www.dailyemerald.com 
★★*★★★★★★★★★★*★★****** 

Nice! All utils, incl. 430 E. 15th. 
$275. Call Chuck 915-3354. 
www.CampusRental.com 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 

SUMMER HOUSING 
FROM 

$225 PER MONTH 
Four Convenient Locations: 

*791 E. 15th *1472 Kincaid 
*812 E. 14th *851 E. 15th 

* Single rooms/Internet access 
* Resident manager 
* Common area kitchen 
* Common area cleaning service 
* Month to month agreements 
* Only $150. deposit 

Call 485-8008 or 554-7371 

Lg. furnished room, pvt. bath, huge- 
closet, $525/mo., in female home. 
Includes util., DSL, W/D, ktichen, hot 
tub. Short walk to UO. Inti students 
welcome! No smoke. 912-9685 
Room for rent in large house two 
blocks off campus. $150/month. 
Call: 912-7516. 
Furnished, sunny rooms, cute 
house, near campus. Summer rates 
$250-300. Util included. 344-8052. 
1-2 rooms available in 4 bdrm/2 
bath for the summer. Available 6/15, 
$325/mo. 683-5846 

Renting room for summer, less than 
1 mile from UO. Call Nathaniel: 349- 
9287 or 541-261-3897. 

ROOMS FOR RENT. Great for se- 
rious students/working people. 4 
blocks from UO entrance. All utils, 
paid, house telephone & cleaning 
service provided. No drugs & dis- 
ruptive behavior. 514-9579. 

1 Room available on W. 12th. 
Cheap rent, $150/month + 1/3 utilit- 
ies. Call Scott: 345-4087. 

2 rooms $275 each or bdrm + office 
$475 w/d, dw, garage, workshop. 
Easy bike/bus to UO. Available now. 
747-1755. 

Huge room in 5 bdrm house. E 15th 
St. $275 + 1/5 util. Avail, for fall 
term. Call Katie: 554-1122. 
Room in house avail. 6-15, $150 for 
summer. Hot tub. 349-0041 or email: 
btoch@gladstone.uoregon.edu 
Master bedroom suite, private 
bath, summer rate with util., dsl. All 
female household, close to UO. Inti, 
students welcome. 912-9685. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Spacious 4 bedrooms 1 1/2 bath du- 
plex with garage. In Ferry St. bridge 

area. 1 1/2 miles to campus. 
$895. 344-4619. 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
Peaceful 2 bdrm S. Hills duplex near 
parks, trails, 10 min. bike to UO, 
hardwood fl., fp, yard garage/art stu- 
dio, pets considered. Summer 
$725/Fall $775, lease. 295 E. 39th 
Ave. 302-2989 

VERY NICE 
Small 1 bdrm apt. in restored 100 
year old house. Deck, 3 blocks to 

campus, cat ok. $515 rent 
+ fee/deposit. 579-1568. Avail, now 

WILL NOT HOLD. 

Clean 1 bdrm. studio w/loft-sleeping 
area, kitchen, Ig. tub, pkng, storage, 
$400/mo. 579-3604 see iversonand- 
company.com for more listings 

238 SUBLETS 
Summer sublet near UO, 2 bdrms in 
vacant furnished 4 bdrm apt. 2 
baths, W/D, parking, pool. 684-0616 

New, clean 3 bdrm, 1.5 ba town- 
house. W/D, dw, covered parking, 5 
blks from campus. Avail. 6/20 8/31. 
$1125/mo. + dep. Call 684-0470. 

SUMMER SUBLET JUNE & 
JULY 

2 bdrm. furnished duplex, fenced 
yard, laundry facility, pets ok, UO 
students only (University Hous- 
ing). 1 blk from campus!! 345- 
1918 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
1 housemate needed in 4 bdrm 
house June 15-Sept. 20 $275/mo. 
Close to campus, parking 349-8702 

2 bdrms in Ig. 4 bdrm house. Yard, 
near campus, cable, friendly & laid- 
back. $ 300/mo. 515-2299 

Roommate wanted. Beautiful house, 
hardwood floors, friendly room- 
mates. $265/month plus utilities. 
Call 484-0949. 

Clean & quiet room in apt. @ 16th 
& Hilyard. $235. 543-6572_ 

Roommates wanted, male or fe- 
male. 2 rms avail, in spacious 4 * 
bdrm home, minutes away from UO 
and LCC. Big back yard with deck & 
garden space. Located in nice 
neighborhood on Augusta St. 
$300/mo. + share of util. Call Katie 
at 961-3225 or 346-9526. 

Spacious 4 bdrm Hendricks Park 
home needs fun & responsible 
roommate. Any gender, orientation 
welcome. Available end of June. 
Maria or Britt 345-1381. 

Summer rental. $300/mo. Near UO 
and bus line. Newly remodeled 

house, hardwood floors, new w/d, 
d/w, no smoke. Call Travis 

520-5350. 

3 rooms available in 4 bdrm house 
July-June $350- includes garbage & 
yard. Exceptional. Paul 338-8088 

HOUSEMATES WANTED FOR 
FALL. $350-400/mo. 4 blks from UO 

bookstore. For more info: 
justin_bland @ email.com 

Share 2 bdrm apt. in Westmoreland ^ for summer. Perfect for quiet, non- 
smoking, grad student. $170/mo + 
1/2 utils. 346-4083 

01504069 

\ 
Read new Emerald classified ads from 
anywhere all summer long online @ 

To place ads, call (541) 346-4343 
Extremely reasonable rates. 
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